Bus

berg > Munich - Bus station

Direction
Hamburg — Munich - Bus station

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg

Berlin - Zob

Nuremberg

Munich - Bus station

. Bus Blablacar Bus Hamburg > Berlin - Bus station > Nurem-

Go to website

Route schedule
Hamburg — Munich - Bus station

Monday 08:25
Tuesday 08:25
Wednesday 08:25
Thursday 08:25
Friday 08:25
Saturday 08:25
Sunday 08:25
Route info

Direction: Hamburg
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 55 min

Koszalin

Lubeck
Ha
= Bremerhawven
roningen
Oldenburg
5 Bremen Gorzow
Assen Wielkopalski
~ar|
le L rlin
gl Wolfsburg 3
Gsnabrick ._
| Hannowver i
Miinster ielefe c
i Bielefeld Zielona
Cotthus Gara
Kascel - Chasebuz
4 Peutschland
Diisseldorf :
Siegen :
1eN-—"YEann F Liberec
Chemnitz
Koblenz Severozapad
Praha ~ Stveravychod
& ;
Frankfurt am Pardubice
iuerg Main Wirzburg Cesko
Plzen
: Mannheim N erg
Saarbricken
Karlsruhe Bayern 2 :
Ceska
’ Ingolst
erg. wago s Budéjovice
Augsbur :
Frelburg ulm W%EI‘I G
im Breisgau Oba@OpenStreetiap contribttors
¥ Munchen B
@ Blablacar Bus — Hamburg = Berlin - Bus station = BusMaps

Muremberg = Munich - Bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1418661230
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1418661230
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1418661230

Direction

Munich - Bus station — Hamburg

4 stops

Open route schedule

Munich - Bus station

Nuremberg

Berlin - Zob

Hamburg

Route schedule
Munich - Bus station — Hamburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munich - Bus station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 55 min

11:05

11:05

11:05

09:30-11:05

09:30-11:05

09:30-11:05

11:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1418661230

Direction

Munich - Bus station — Hamburg

4 stops

Open route schedule

Munich - Bus station

Leipzig

Berlin - Zob

Hamburg

Route schedule
Munich - Bus station — Hamburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munich - Bus station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 10 hour 50 min

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1418661230

